17000007644

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
AUG IL PH # 5 AUG IL PH # 5 AUG SEET LORID
C - SISYER WIT-67438 RA SIGN
Office Use Only



08/15/17--01004--012 ++155.00

2011 SEP -5 PK 4: 45



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 16, 2017

MATT BOISEN OPENMAIL LLC 10400 NE ST, STE. 500 BELLEVUE, WA 98004

SUBJECT: STUFF MEDIA LLC Ref. Number: W17000067438

We have received your document for STUFF MEDIA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00016829

٢

,

٠,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Stuff Media LLC

SUBJECT: _

•

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Matt Boisen						
	N	ame of Person				
OpenMail LI	.C					
		irm/Company		• • •		
10400 NE 4t	h St Ste 500					
		Address				
Bellevue, W.	A 98004					
	City/S	State and Zip Code				
legal@system	1.com					
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report notific	ation)		
For further information concern	ing this matter, please call:					
Matt Boisen		425 at (201-8577			
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytim	e Telephone Numb	рег	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				Corporations Section ling ive Center Circle	2011 SE	
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig ree & ∟ oi	f Status & Certified		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY' COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Stuff Media LLC

.

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited I	ability Company," "L L C," or "LLC.")
Delaware		3. 38-4035895	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI nu	mber, if applicable)
08/10/2017			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration) ne penalty liability)	
1501 Main St Ste 201		6 10400 NE 4th St Ste 500	
(Street Address of	Pencipal Office)	(Mailing A	(dress)
Venice, CA 90291		Bellevue, WA 98004	10
		<u>_</u>	
	·· ······		<i>v</i>
			The second
lame and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System		
ivame.			19
Office Address:	1200 S Pine Island Rd		یں شیر
			27
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	
	(Cuy)	(Zip c	ode)
istared agentic agent			
		process for the above stated limit	ad liability company at the p
ving been named as r	rgistered agent and to accept service of j	2	
ving been named as ro ignated in this applica	gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a	s registered agent and agree to a	t in this capacity. I further
ving been named as r ignated in this applications comply with the provis	rgistered agent and to accept service of f ition, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper	s registered agent and agree to a	t in this capacity. I further
ving been named as r ignated in this applica comply with the provis	gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a	s registered agent and agree to a	t in this capacity. I further
ving been named as re ignated in this application of the provise o	rgistered agent and to accept service of f ition, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper	s registered agent and agree to a	t in this capacity. I further
ving been named as re ignated in this application of the provise o	rgistered agent and to accept service of f ition, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m	t in this capacity. I further
ving been named as r ignated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation	registered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m signature)	ct in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar y
ving been named as r ignated in this applica omply with the provis accept the obligation The name, title or cap	registered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m signature)	ct in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar y
ing been named as r gnated in this applica omply with the provis accept the obligation	registered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m signature)	ct in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar y
ignated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation The name, title or cap	rgistered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m signature)	ct in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar y
ving been named as r signated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	registered agent and to accept service of j tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m signature)	ct in this capacity. I further y duties, and I am familiar y

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a wird degree felow as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Michael Blend

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STUFF MEDIA LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

71113EP -5 PH 4:46 TALLAINSSET. FI

Page 1



Jeffrey W. Bullocs, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202979313 Date: 07-31-17

6363957 8300

SR# 20175495459 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml